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50 YEARS EXPERIENCE

Serving All Your Insurance Needs
Home -Auto-Business-Travel.Life-Mortgage Ins..Group-RRSP

853-0150
15 Mill Street West, Acton
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REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWOOD, EDEN MILLS, HIN._. HILLSBURGH & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!

Real Estate « ‘Power Classitieds’

PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTIONS

+ 24-Hour Service, 7 Days a Week

» Certified Inspectors with E8.O Insurance

» Inspections that Exceed ASHI Standards

« Quick, Efficient Reports Given On-Site
... No Waiting!

Georgetown (905873-7724

Mikon {905}375-—51 46
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A'Tllllﬂl_p INGEFENDENT PRANCHIBNEE

VOLUME 2, NO. 5 « CIRCULATION: 25,000

PHONE: (905) 877-1113 OR (519) 853-5100

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 35, 1997

HOMEBUYERS
SEMINAR

Tuesday, February 18, 1997 @ 7:00 p.m.
Call YVAN or KAREN today to register.

I_. 877-5211

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (305) 877-5211

NICE ROOMY 3 BEDROOM SEMI: Eat-in kitchen,
fenced in yard, single car garage, air conditioning. $147,500. In-
terested? Call Bill or Grace Lamberink. RMAC96-122
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MILLION $ PANORAMA: Spacious open cﬂr;cept bun-

galow on 4.53 acres on hilltop, woodland, views. Easy commute.
$239.000. Call Bob Oliver or Bonnie Sturgeon. McE-439
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STARTER SUP h renovated 2 bdrm home.
Conveniently located. Lovely bright eat-in kitchen, spacious living
room. All for $141,900. Call Rod or Dinah Presswood. 97-117-12
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HOT! NEW! GEORGETOWN! immaculate bungalow
w/private fenced yard! Family sized rec room. Incl. 5 appliances +
central vac & cent. air. $194,500. Call Brenda Payton. 97-122-30
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JOHNSON ASSOCIATES HALTON LTD. (905) 877-5165
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CUTE & COSY $134,900: Recently renovated starter |

home with character. Family size eat-in kitchen, main fir family rm

separate din rm. Huge master br. Call Lorraine Hurley. RM314-96 §

8 RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (305) 877-5211
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WHAT A VALUE! $149,900: Spotiess home on large
lot backs onto forest. Finished rec rm w/walkout, central air, 2 year
new roof. With 5% down, why rent? Call Damian Nikic. RCA7-007
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Realty Litd., Ritr.

Serving Georgetown, Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area

905-873-SELL
JACKIE HOLIGROCKI

Sales Rep.

More and More

"BUYERS" and "SELLERS"
of Homes are saying

block... it's JACKIE!!"

Peter Zions Construction Ltd.§
A Family Building Tradition Since 1964 '

 COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
243 Main St. N., Acton Office/Shop/ Showroom_ (519) 853-2464 |

COME VISIT! COME STAY! : Stylish space in this 4 bdm
bung. with mega decking to enjoy the countryside. W/O from bsmt.
Bonus room for studio/office. $309,900. Call Betty McKend. 32-70

ROYAL LEPAGE Real Estate Services Lid. Broker (905) 877-0173
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MASSIVE ORIINAL VICTORIAN: Streams, bush,

open land. For the horse lover. Immaculate bam. Close to Hwy.
24. $369,000. Call Wayne Baguley. (905) 450-3355 (519) 833-0066

PRETTY 2 ACRES: Lovely Cape Cod 30 mins to GO Train.
Open concept kit. & fam. rm. overlooks pond. 4 bedrooms, master w/
jacuzzi. Builder's home. Asking $219,900. Call Pam Reid. 96-509-90

JOHNSON ASSOCIATES HALTON L7D. (905) 877-5163

COLD FEET? : wam them up by the cosy gas fireplace in the
finished rec room. 4 bdm, 2 storey home on landscaped lot also
offers central air. $169,900. Call Renée Chabassol. RMACS7-005

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (519) 856-4348

% Fa2 7] FOR SALE: 3 bedroom
i lge i<~ bungalow, new windows,
U e i o | oak hardwood flooring,
g G TS ceramics, freshly painted,
v, e B walk-out basement.
$149,900.
Call Damian Nikic,
Royal City Halton

1 (519) 853-2074




